Position

Finance Director

Information Services Manager

Assistant Finance Dir Conf
Finance Manager Conf
Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst
Management Analyst
Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Assistant
Accounting Technician
Administrative Technician
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Technician
Hourly-Office/Clerical
Accounting Assistant
Hourly-Office/Clerical
Accounting Assistant

Hourly-Office/Clerical

Other Positions Held City

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$142,433
$128,898
$117,414
$96,028
$91,518
$90,349
$88,227
$77,907
$76,723
$73,262
$59,156
$56,613
$55,203
$55,014
$54,420
$40,172
$23,435
$15,208
$14,848
$13,502
$6,976
$5,799
$394

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,560
$36,180
$34,742
$31,829
$30,534
$30,534
$30,310
$28,860
$26,409
$27,554
$25,756
$25,443
$25,037
$8,587
$16,253
$22,762
$12,455
$7,440
$297
$446
$143
$1,067
$8



