Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Visalia	Finance	\$142,433	\$38,560
Information Services Manager		Visalia	Finance	\$128,898	\$36,180
Assistant Finance Dir Conf		Visalia	Finance	\$117,414	\$34,742
Finance Manager Conf		Visalia	Finance	\$96,028	\$31,829
Financial Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$91,518	\$30,534
Financial Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$90,349	\$30,534
Management Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$88,227	\$30,310
Financial Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$77,907	\$28,860
Financial Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$76,723	\$26,409
Financial Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$73,262	\$27,554
Administrative Analyst		Visalia	Finance	\$59,156	\$25,756
Accounting Technician		Visalia	Finance	\$56,613	\$25,443
Senior Accounting Assistant		Visalia	Finance	\$55,203	\$25,037
Accounting Technician		Visalia	Finance	\$55,014	\$8,587
Administrative Technician		Visalia	Finance	\$54,420	\$16,253
Accounting Assistant		Visalia	Finance	\$40,172	\$22,762
Accounting Assistant		Visalia	Finance	\$23,435	\$12,455
Accounting Technician		Visalia	Finance	\$15,208	\$7,440
Hourly-Office/Clerical		Visalia	Finance	\$14,848	\$297
Accounting Assistant		Visalia	Finance	\$13,502	\$446
Hourly-Office/Clerical		Visalia	Finance	\$6,976	\$143
Accounting Assistant		Visalia	Finance	\$5,799	\$1,067
Hourly-Office/Clerical		Visalia	Finance	\$394	\$8